

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Causeway Parking Lot Replacement, Lewis and Clark RA, Yankton County, GFP Project No. LCRA23Pb

Bid Opening Date: July 7 , 2022, 3:30 PM CT

Bids Received:				3-D Digging & Trucking		Feimer Construction		Hulstein Excavating		Kenzy Construction	
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$94,250.00	\$94,250.00	\$96,300.00	\$96,300.00
2	Type 3 Barricade	EA	6	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$102.50	\$615.00	\$120.00	\$720.00
3	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$625.00	\$625.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	Temp. Vehicle Tracking Control	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
5	Concrete Washout Facility	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
6	High Flow Silt Fence	LF	1370	\$4.25	\$5,822.50	\$5.00	\$6,850.00	\$3.35	\$4,589.50	\$7.25	\$9,932.50
7	Remove Asphalt	SY	5785	\$4.00	\$23,140.00	\$5.00	\$28,925.00	\$4.90	\$28,346.50	\$5.75	\$33,263.75
8	Saw Existing Asphalt Pavement	LF	39	\$10.00	\$390.00	\$8.00	\$312.00	\$7.00	\$273.00	\$10.00	\$390.00
9	Saw Existing Concrete Sidewalk	LF	43	\$14.00	\$602.00	\$10.00	\$430.00	\$6.00	\$258.00	\$10.00	\$430.00
10	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SY	31	\$21.00	\$651.00	\$10.00	\$310.00	\$5.00	\$155.00	\$10.00	\$310.00
11	Unclassified Excavation	CY	2900	\$18.00	\$52,200.00	\$12.00	\$34,800.00	\$16.75	\$48,575.00	\$12.00	\$34,800.00
12	Curb and Gutter, B66	LF	1158	\$30.00	\$34,740.00	\$25.00	\$28,950.00	\$17.75	\$20,554.50	\$59.70	\$69,132.60
13	SDDOT Gravel Basecourse	TN	2896	\$22.50	\$65,160.00	\$22.00	\$63,712.00	\$26.75	\$77,468.00	\$23.25	\$67,332.00
14	12" Scarify and Recompact	SY	5980	\$1.50	\$8,970.00	\$1.00	\$5,980.00	\$1.85	\$11,063.00	\$3.15	\$18,837.00
15	Asph. Conc. Pavement, PG64-34	TN	1269	\$196.00	\$248,724.00	\$185.00	\$234,765.00	\$237.00	\$300,753.00	\$210.21	\$266,756.49
16	6" PCC Pavement	SY	62	\$118.00	\$7,316.00	\$100.00	\$6,200.00	\$110.00	\$6,820.00	\$142.00	\$8,804.00
17	Flush Seal with Blotting Sand	SY	5487	\$3.50	\$19,204.50	\$5.00	\$27,435.00	\$1.75	\$9,602.25	\$2.10	\$11,522.70
18	Class A Riprap	TN	361	\$42.00	\$15,162.00	\$80.00	\$28,880.00	\$50.00	\$18,050.00	\$80.00	\$28,880.00
19	Class B Riprap	TN	59	\$42.00	\$2,478.00	\$80.00	\$4,720.00	\$55.00	\$3,245.00	\$85.00	\$5,015.00
20	4" Yellow Striping	LF	1560	\$0.65	\$1,014.00	\$1.50	\$2,340.00	\$0.80	\$1,248.00	\$1.20	\$1,872.00
21	4" White Striping	LF	333	\$0.65	\$216.45	\$1.50	\$499.50	\$0.80	\$266.40	\$1.20	\$399.60
22	Weed Barrier Fabric	SY	834	\$3.75	\$3,127.50	\$6.00	\$5,004.00	\$4.00	\$3,336.00	\$2.56	\$2,135.04
23	F/I ADA Sign & Post	EA	4	\$325.00	\$1,300.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$280.00	\$1,120.00	\$290.00	\$1,160.00
24	F/I ACCESS AISLE Sign & Post	EA	2	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$280.00	\$560.00	\$290.00	\$580.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$534,967.95		\$590,912.50		\$633,223.15		\$662,572.68	